
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
121
49

134
120
291
287
619

7
62

216
156
79

461
46

262
431
312
814
519
336
75
6

71
416
511
24

981
932
32

412
40
52
92

234
22
48
33

352
178
811

Name
Xavier Boog
Günter Schmidinger
Filip Neugebauer
Cedric Soubeyras
Filip Thuresson
Marcus Schiffer
Loic Rombaut
Daniel Siegl
Nicolai Märcher Hansen
Kasper Lynggaard
Angus Heidecke
Lars Oldekamp
Romain Febvre
Jens Voss
Lukasz Lonka
Kasper Jensen
Chris Gundermann
Oswald Reisinger
Dennis Baudrexl
Stefan kjer Olsen
Kevin Wouts
Stephan Mock
Christian Brockel
Manuel Obermair
Benjamin Mallon
Steffen Leopold
Maik Schaller
Lauri Lehtla
Robert Sturm
Even Heibye
Julien Buri
Marvin Knörle
Tobias Elmar
Stefan Frank
Manuel Chittaro
Andreas Schmidinger
Josef Sturm

Matthias Walkner
Yves Furlato
Sascha Glaß

FNM
FFM
ÖAMTC
DMSB
FFM
SVEMO
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
DMU
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
PZM
DMU
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
NMF
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
DMSB

ÖAMTC
FMS
DMSB

Nat/Hometown

AUT/Waldneukirchen
CZE/Divaky
FRA/Berre 33
SWE/Uddevalla
GER/Frechen
FRA/Bonneuil-sur-mar
GER/Flurstedt
DEN/Engesvang
DEN/Erslev
GER/Sandersdorf
GER/Emlichheim

GER/Rosengarten
POL/Wrzesnia
DEN/Sønderborg
GER/Stressenhausen
AUT/ Großraming
GER/Beuerberg

BEL/Hoboken
GER / Wolfsburg
GER/Dresden
AUT/Ungenach
GER/Cordshagen

GER/Rudersberg

GER/Kissing
NOR /
SUI/Echandens
GER/Westendorf
SUI/Zürich
GER/Königsbrunn
GER/Bad Boll
AUT/Waldneukirchen
GER/Kissing

AUT/Golling
SUI / Amlikon-Bissegg
GER/Oranienbaum

Trademark
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
Kawasaki
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI

KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA

Entrant / Team
Kawasaki Racing Team
Team GoldFren Schmidinge
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing
SUZUKI International Europ
KMP-Racing
Kalli-Racing
Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport

Kalli-Racing
KTM Scott Racing
KTM BODO SCHMIDT MOTO
MSV Bühlertann

KMP Racing
Honda Meyer Racing
Schmierstoff MX Team
COFAIN RACING TEAM
Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Suzuki WALDMANN
KTM GST Racing
MSV Schwanenstadt
KTM GST Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

Sturm Racing Team
KTM Scott Racing

Team AB-Racing
Team Sturm
Team marXparts by MEFO S
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.d
Team MIBAG Schmidinger
Sturm Racing Team

Team MX Raceland
K&W Double EE Honda

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

14
12
11

Total Tm
35:08.435
35:19.665
35:20.510
35:36.173
35:39.301
35:46.863
35:51.263
35:54.471
35:59.859
36:02.509
36:04.138
36:06.773
36:15.666
36:18.838
36:20.041
36:21.787
36:22.978
36:23.547
36:27.848
36:34.527
36:44.632
36:45.444
36:47.270
36:50.051
36:54.698
36:57.167
36:57.477
37:04.536
37:05.854
37:09.525
37:14.078
37:18.962
35:14.861
35:24.625
35:52.725
36:08.027
36:37.474

31:24.332
27:44.872
25:16.998

Diff

11.230
12.075
27.738
30.866
38.428
42.828
46.036
51.424
54.074
55.703
58.338

1:07.231
1:10.403
1:11.606
1:13.352
1:14.543
1:15.112
1:19.413
1:26.092
1:36.197
1:37.009
1:38.835
1:41.616
1:46.263
1:48.732
1:49.042
1:56.101
1:57.419
2:01.090
2:05.643
2:10.527

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:12.125
2:13.830
2:13.785
2:13.884
2:14.339
2:13.386
2:15.119
2:15.774
2:15.677
2:14.995
2:14.933
2:14.849
2:15.843
2:15.567
2:16.031
2:16.359
2:16.946
2:16.795
2:16.205
2:17.722
2:17.420
2:18.073
2:16.634
2:17.174
2:18.018
2:17.961
2:18.189
2:18.308
2:19.103
2:18.526
2:18.619
2:17.886
2:19.453
2:19.332
2:17.118
2:18.471
2:21.396

2:14.474
2:17.534
2:19.186

n Lap
11
5
5
9
8
5
6
3
5
7
8
4
8
6
4
9

16
16
10
5
6
9

10
15
10
3

16
10
6
5
4
6
6
3
9

12
5

8
5
7

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 40 Classified:  37 Not classified: 3

Margin of Victory

11.230

Ø km/h

49,174

Best Lap Tm

2:12.125

km/h

49,044

Best Lap by

121 - Xavier Boog

Printed: 25.09.2011 14:29:27

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Race 1

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:22

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

25.09.2011 13:50

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 44/11
posted at:              h


